
COURSE CODE SUBJECT SEM DATE DAY

B.COM (G) COMM1101 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I 07/01/21 THURSDAY

B.COM (G) LANF0101 FRENCH FL-I I 05/01/21 TUESDAY

B.COM (G) CSEN0115 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTAL LAB II 09/01/21 SATURDAY

B.COM (G) MATH0122 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS II 08/01/21 FRIDAY

B.COM (G) COMM2101 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION III 15/01/21 FRIDAY

B.COM (G) COMM2102 INCOME TAX LAW & PRACTICE III 11/01/21 MONDAY

B.COM (G) CSEN0139 COMPUTER APPLICATION IN BUSINESS III 12/01/21 TUESDAY

B.COM (G) CSEN0140 COMPUTER APPLICATION IN BUSSINESS LAB III 16/01/21 SATURDAY

B.COM (G) ECON0306 INTRODUCTION TO MICRO ECONOMICS III 19/01/21 TUESDAY

B.COM (G) COMM3203 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT V 13/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.COM (G) MGMT0107 PERSONAL SELLING AND SALESMANSHIP V 18/01/21 MONDAY

B.Com (Hons) COMM1101 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I 07/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Com (Hons) COMM1105 BUSINESS LAW I 05/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Com (Hons) COMM1106 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING I 08/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Com (Hons) ECON0301 INTRODUCTORY MICROECONOMICS I 09/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Com (Hons) COMM1106 COOPERATIVE ACCOUNTING II 11/01/21 MONDAY

B.Com (Hons) COMM1107 CORPORATE LAW II 12/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Com (Hons) ECON0303 INTRODUCTORY MACROECONOMICS II 21/01/21 THURSDAY

B.Com (Hons) LANF0104 FRENCH FL- II II 06/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Com (Hons) CHEM2111 MINOR PROJECT III 20/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Com (Hons) COMM2108 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT III 13/01/21 WEDNESDAY

B.Com (Hons) COMM2109 INCOME-TAX LAW AND PRACTICE III 16/01/21 SATURDAY

B.Com (Hons) COMM2110 MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES AND AVPPLICATIONS III 18/01/21 MONDAY
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B.Com (Hons) CSEN0103 BASICS OF IT III 15/01/21 FRIDAY

B.Com (Hons) ECON0302 INDIAN ECONOMY III 19/01/21 TUESDAY

B.Com (Hons) MATH0240 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS IV 21/01/21 THURSDAY

BBA - MBA (Integrated) MGMT1101 BUISNESS ACCOUNTING I 07/01/21 THURSDAY

BBA - MBA (Integrated) MGMT1102 BUISNESS ORGANIZATION SYSTEM I 08/01/21 FRIDAY

BBA - MBA (Integrated) MGMT1103 BUSINESS ECONOMICS I 21/01/21 THURSDAY

BBA - MBA (Integrated) MGMT1104 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS I 09/01/21 SATURDAY

BBA - MBA (Integrated) MATH0121 BUSINESS STATISTICS II 11/01/21 MONDAY

BBA - MBA (Integrated) MGMT1107 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT II 12/01/21 TUESDAY

BBA - MBA (Integrated) MGMT1108 COMPANY ACCOUNTS II 15/01/21 FRIDAY

BBA - MBA (Integrated) MGMT1214 WORKSHOP ON PRESENTATION SKILLS II 22/01/21 FRIDAY

BBA - MBA (Integrated) MGMT2110 PRODUCTION AND OPERATION MANAGEMENT II 23/01/21 SATURDAY

BBA - MBA (Integrated) MGMT2101 BUISNESS LAW III 16/01/21 SATURDAY

BBA - MBA (Integrated) MGMT2102 INDIAN BUISNESS ENVIRONMENT III 18/01/21 MONDAY

BBA - MBA (Integrated) MGMT2103 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING III 19/01/21 TUESDAY

BBA - MBA (Integrated) MGMT2105 BUISNESS ECONOMICS (MACRO) III 20/01/21 WEDNESDAY

BBA-IBM CSEN0114 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS I 22/01/21 FRIDAY

BBA-IBM CSEN0115 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS LAB I 09/01/21 SATURDAY

BBA-IBM MATH0110 BUSSINESS MATHEMATICS I 23/01/21 SATURDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT0113 BUSINESS ECONOMICS I 08/01/21 FRIDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT1101 BUISNESS ACCOUNTING I 07/01/21 THURSDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT1102 BUISNESS ORGANIZATION SYSTEM I 08/01/21 FRIDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT1103 BUSINESS ECONOMICS I 21/01/21 THURSDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT1104 BUISNESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS I 09/01/21 SATURDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT1105 FOUNDATION IN BUSINESS ANALYTIC USING IBM I 30/01/21 SATURDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT1106 FUNDAMENTAL IN BUSINESS ANALYTICS I 12/01/21 TUESDAY



BBA-IBM MATH0121 BUSINESS STATISTICS II 11/01/21 MONDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT1009 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT II 13/01/21 WEDNESDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT1107 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT II 12/01/21 TUESDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT1108 COMPANY ACCOUNTS II 15/01/21 FRIDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT1110 MARKETING MANAGEMENT II 13/01/21 WEDNESDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT1111 FPA USING IBM SPSS II 25/01/21 MONDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT1112 FBA II 12/01/21 TUESDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT1213 WORKSHOP ON PRESENTATION SKILL II 09/01/21 SATURDAY

BBA-IBM ENGL0109 ACADEMIC WRITING III 01/02/21 MONDAY

BBA-IBM LANF0101 FRENCH FL-I III 05/01/21 TUESDAY

BBA-IBM LANF0104 SPANISH LANG. III 06/01/21 WEDNESDAY

BBA-IBM MATH0121 BUSINESS STATISTICS III 11/01/21 MONDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT2101 BUISNESS LAW III 16/01/21 SATURDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT2102 INDIAN BUISNESS ENVIRONMENT III 18/01/21 MONDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT2103 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING III 19/01/21 TUESDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT2104 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT III 27/01/21 WEDNESDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT2105 BUISNESS ECONOMICS (MACRO) III 20/01/21 WEDNESDAY

BBA-IBM MGMT2208 RETAIL MANAGEMENT AND RETAIL BANKING III 29/01/21 FRIDAY

BBA-IBM VALU0118 YOGA PRACTICAL III 02/02/21 TUESDAY

BBA-IBM VALU0119 APTITUDE-1 III 28/01/21 THURSDAY

M.B.A CSEN0118 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS I 05/01/21 TUESDAY

M.B.A CSEN0119 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER LAB I 15/01/21 FRIDAY

M.B.A CSEN0316 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM I 09/01/21 SATURDAY

M.B.A MATH0111 STATISTICAL METHODS I 06/01/21 WEDNESDAY

M.B.A MGMT5101 MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS I 11/01/21 MONDAY

M.B.A MGMT5102 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS I 07/01/21 THURSDAY



M.B.A MGMT5103 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR I 12/01/21 TUESDAY

M.B.A MGMT5104 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGEMENT I 13/01/21 WEDNESDAY

M.B.A MGMT5105 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT I 08/01/21 FRIDAY

M.B.A MGMT5106 SPECIAL PROBLEM I 07/01/21 THURSDAY


